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Wine Club Tastings & Dinners Schedule 2013 
July 2013 

 Monday, July 22:  “Wine & Music Pairing” WC Tasting with Tim Clune 

 Monday, July 29: “Staff Favorites” WC Tasting with Tim Clune 

August 2013 

 Monday, Aug 5: “Chardonnay & Sauvignon Blanc Day” WC Tasting with Tim Clune 
 Monday, Aug 12: “Terrior Travels” WC Tasting with Tim Clune 
 Monday, Aug 19: NO TASTING, CLOSED FOR PRIVATE EVENT 
 Monday, Aug 26: “Auction House” WC Tasting with Tim Clune 

 Tuesday, Aug 27: “He Said ~ She Said Chef’s Wine Dinner: Christopher vs. 

Katie” 

September 2013 

 Monday, Sept 2: “Labor Day Blue Crab Feast” WC Tasting with Tim Clune 
 Monday, Sept 9:  “Bouchaine Vineyards” WC Tasting with Donna Creese of Bouchaine 

Vineyards 
 Monday, Sept 16: “Back to School Special” WC Tasting with Tim Clune 
 Monday, Sept 23: “Errazuriz Wine Estate” WC Tasting with Howard Dinkle of Errazuriz 

Wine Estate 

 Tuesday, Sept 24: Boxwood Wine Dinner with Rachel Martin 

October 2013 

 Monday, Oct 7: “Local Virginia Wine” WC Tasting with Kirk Wiles of Paradise Springs 
 Monday, Oct 14: “Columbus Day: Wines of Italy” WC Tasting with Tim Clune 
 Monday, Oct 21: “Big Fall Reds” WC Tasting with Tim Clune 
 Monday, Oct 28: “All Hallows’ Eve” WC Tasting with Chris Reynolds of Michael David 

Winery 

November 2013 

 Monday, Nov 4: “Wines of Livermore Valley” WC Tasting with Tim Clune 

 Tuesday, Nov 5: “Terra d’Oro Wine Dinner” with Jeff Meyers 

 Monday, Nov 11: “Thanksgiving Favorites” WC Tasting with Tim Clune 

 Monday, Nov 18: “Grape American Road Trip” WC Tasting with Tim Clune 

 Monday, Nov 25: NO TASTING 

 

December 2013 

 Monday, Dec 2: “Home for the Holidays” WC Tasting with Tim Clune 

 Monday, Dec 9: “Year in Review” WC Tasting with Tim Clune 

 Monday, Dec 16: “Toast to the New Year” WC Tasting with Tim Clune 

 Monday, Dec 23: NO TASTING 

 Monday, Dec 30: NO TASTING 

 Tuesday, Dec 31: “New Year’s Eve Wine Dinner”  


